
25. Karl-Heinz Buchter Gedächtnisturnier

Baienfurt, 29.06.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nils Habermann KSV Kirchheim
3:07

12
0:17

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Luca Ilardo ASV Tuttlingen
TÜ 21:4

41 Fr
1:32

03
 1  4  0  1  0  0  21 2

3 Lars Epp RR Schattdorf
Fr

SS 2:0

51
SS 9:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1
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